

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

E*TRADE Media Relations

646-521-4418 mediaing@etrade.com

E*TRADE Investor Relations

646-521-4406 IR@etrade.com

E*TRADE BRINGS NEW TECHNOLOGY TO FUTURES TRADERS WITH LAUNCH OF MOBILE LADDER



Once reserved for the desktop, a futures ladder can now be accessed in the palm of your hand

NEW YORK, March 21, 2018 – E*TRADE Financial Corporation (NASDAQ: ETFC) today announced a significant addition to its suite of mobile tools. Through the OptionsHouse Mobile iOS app, futures traders can now:

- View real-time contract prices and market depth in ladders
- Trade anytime, anywhere with some of the most advanced futures tools available on a mobile device
- Trade, cancel, or modify orders directly from the ladder in two taps

"In a 24-hour market, futures traders need to size opportunities and act whenever and wherever they are," said Christopher Larkin, Senior Vice President of Trading Product at E*TRADE Financial. "And given how comfortable traders are with the ladder construct, we saw an opportunity to deliver this powerful functionality to futures traders on their mobile device—all part of our commitment to arm traders with some of the most advanced mobile trading technology available today."

Visit the E*TRADE futures page to learn more.

About E*TRADE Financial and Important Notices

Important Note: Futures transactions are intended for sophisticated investors and are complex, carry a high degree of risk, and are not suitable for all investors. For more information, please read the <u>Risk Disclosure Statement for Futures and Options</u> prior to applying for an account. You can also view the <u>E*TRADE Futures LLC Financial</u> Information and Disclosure Documents.

E*TRADE Financial and its subsidiaries provide financial services, including brokerage and banking products and services, to retail customers. Securities products and services are offered by E*TRADE Securities LLC (Member FINRA/SIPC). Commodity futures and options on futures products and services are offered by E*TRADE Futures LLC (Member NFA). Managed Account Solutions are offered through E*TRADE Capital Management, LLC, a Registered Investment Adviser. Bank products and services are offered by E*TRADE Bank, a Federal savings bank, Member FDIC, or its subsidiaries. More information is available at www.etrade.com.

E*TRADE Financial, E*TRADE, and the E*TRADE logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of E*TRADE Financial Corporation. ETFC-G

© 2018 E*TRADE Financial Corporation. All rights reserved.